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MAYFIELD SCHOOL 
SEN Physical & Sensory Specialist School 

Moresby Road 

Hensingham 

Whitehaven 

CA28 8TU 

 

CALENDER OF EVENTS – 2016-2017 

 

Thursday 1st September Staff In-service Training 

Friday 2nd September Staff In-service Training 

Monday 5th September  School opens for pupils 

Monday 26th September European Languages Day  

Friday 30th September MacMillan Coffee Morning * 

Tuesday 4th October React Science Show  KS3-4 

Friday 7th October Harvest Festival Lakes Department 1.30pm * 

Monday 17th October Open Evening 3.30-5.00pm * 

Friday 21st October School closes for HALF TERM 

  

Monday 31st October School opens 

Friday 4th November  Children in Need Ramble 

Thursday 10th November  School Photographer 

Friday 11th November Remembrance Day Assemblies * 

Monday 14th November Anti-Bullying Week 

Friday 18th November Children in Need 

Monday 5th December Lakes 1 – Santa Express trip 

Tuesday 6th December Lakes Department Christingle* 

Friday 9th  December Christmas Fair* 

Monday 12th December Christmas Performance Rehearsal 

Tuesday 13th December Christmas Party @ Golf Club – Planets Department 

Tuesday 13th December Christmas Performance Lakes 1, 2, 3 and 4* 

Thursday 15th December KS3, 4 and 5 Carol Service, St Johns Church Hensingham* 

Friday 16th December Christmas Dinner & Celebrations 

School closes for CHRISTMAS at 3pm 

 

Spring Term 2017 

 

Wednesday 4th January Staff In-service Training 

Thursday 5th January School opens for pupils 

Friday 17th February  School closes for HALF TERM 

Monday 27th February  School opens 

Monday 27th February Bendrigg Lodge week 

Thursday 25th February Fairtrade Day 
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Thursday 2nd March World Book Day 

Tuesday 14th March  Parents Evening * 

Friday 7th April  Easter Celebrations – Lakes Department 1pm * 

Friday 7th April  School closes for EASTER at 3pm 
 

Summer Term 2017 

 

Monday 24th April School opens for pupils 

Monday 1st May School closed – BANK HOLIDAY 

Friday 26th May School closes for HALF TERM 

  

Monday 5th June School opens 

Tuesday 6th June Sports Day EYs-KS2* 

Friday 9th June  Reserve Sports Day* 

Wednesday 14th June Sports Day KS3-5 * 

Thursday 15th June M&M Productions-Oliver Twist Performance KS2, 3, 4 and 5 

Thursday 23rd June  Reserve Sports Day EYs-KS2 * 

TBC Celebration Afternoon – Planets * 

TBC Leavers Day Out 

Friday 14th July  Prom 

Tuesday 18th July Leaver’s Day/Celebrations * 

Thursday 20th July  School closes for SUMMER at 3pm 

Friday 21st July  Staff In Service Training 

  

 

*Parents/guardians and family members are welcome to attend these events and support 

their child.  Further details will be sent home nearer the time of the event. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Phone: 01946 691253  

Fax: 01946 696836 

E-mail:admin@mayfield.cumbria.sch.uk 

www.mayfield.cumbria.sch.uk 

 

http://www.mayfield.cumbria.sch.uk/

